Town of Hingham - Primary Election September 3, 2024
DEMOCRATIC BALLOT

SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 S5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 233 85 259 113 180 89 231 89 195 76 175 89 134 50 239 211 2448
Blanks 3 7 14 7 6 8 1 8 12 6 13 12 7 8 15 13 150
Write-Ins 19 2 1 2 4 4 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 45
Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
STEPHEN F. LYNCH 244 92 256 111 178 95 230 92 199 78 182 94 130 51 236 207 2475
Blanks 1 2 17 9 12 3 13 6 9 5 7 7 9 7 18 16 151
Write-Ins 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 17
Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643
COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
CHRISTOPHER A. IANNELLA, JR 129 47 142 59 104 49 148 51 120 40 88 47 93 27 133 124 1401
STACEY K. BORDEN 73 23 76 35 44 30 51 26 47 22 42 33 25 11 51 51 640
RONALD PRIMO IACOBUCCI 35 6 34 18 14 12 20 8 23 18 39 14 9 15 25 23 313
Blanks 18 18 22 10 28 8 23 15 17 3 21 10 13 5 46 26 283
Write-Ins 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6
Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
Blanks 212 79 218 97 165 83 216 87 172 63 169 87 118 44 215 168 2193
Write-Ins 43 15 56 25 25 18 27 13 36 20 21 17 23 15 40 56 450
Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7TEV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
JOAN MESCHINO 233 86 248 106 172 92 229 86 190 72 173 91 124 45 219 193 2359
Blanks 22 7 24 15 18 7 14 12 18 9 16 12 17 10 36 31 268
Write-Ins 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 16
Total 255 9 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643
CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 7TAEV 7A TOTAL
ROBERT STANTON CREEDON JR. 211 78 233 100 155 83 204 73 178 68 158 84 123 41 198 179 2166
Blanks a2 16 40 22 35 17 38 27 30 14 32 19 18 14 57 43 464
Write-Ins 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 13
Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643
REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 5EV 5 6EV 6 7EV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR. 221 82 240 103 157 83 209 75 186 71 165 86 125 46 201 189 2239
Blanks 33 12 33 17 33 16 33 25 22 11 25 18 16 12 53 35 394
Write-Ins 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 10

Total 255 94 274 122 190 101 243 100 208 83 190 104 141 59 255 224 2643



COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO

Precincts
GREGORY M. HANLEY
RHONDA L. NYMAN
SCOTT M. VECCHI
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total
REPUBLICAN BALLOT
SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
ROBERT J. ANTONELLIS
IAN CAIN
JOHN DEATON
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
ROBERT G. BURKE
JAMES M. GOVATSOS
DANIEL KELLY
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total
COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total
SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE
Precincts

PATRICK O'CONNOR
Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE
Precincts

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

1EV
145
177
51
130

510

1EV

1EV

1EV

66

1EV
67

71

1EV
69

71

45
57
12
74

188

17

47

75

23
25
17
10

75

68

75

o

75

70

75

70

75

2EV
156
182
49
161

548

2EV

2EV
37

26

81

2EV
72

81

2EV
74

81

2EV
74

81

59
7
23
85

244

16
12
60

90

34
27
17
12

90

85

90

78
12

90

83

90

83

90

3EV

3EV

56

18

52

74

72

74

63
11

74

72

74

72

74

4EV

136

158

141

486

4EV

58

44
47
21
88

200

16
13
65

97

45
21
15
16

97

91

97

83
14

97

92

97

92

97

SEV
129
143

30
114

416

5EV

SEV
100

104

S5EV
93

104

5EV
101

104

5EV
101

104

56
52
18
39

166

21

74

106

38
26
22
20

106

97

106

88
18

106

98

106

100

106

6EV

104

121

126

380

6EV
49

52

6 EV
49

54
68
23
63

208

16

72

97

40
14
27
16

97

88

97

81
15

97

86
11
97

86
11
97

7TEV

7EV
40

44

7EV
40

44

7EV
a4

44

24
38
13
39

118

22
14
11
11

59

53

59

48
1

59

53

59

55

59

TAEV
144
168

163

510

7AEV

41

TAEV

41

TAEV

41

120
137
62
129

448

21

58

89

28
29
17
15

89

72
17
89

70
19

89

78
11
89

79
10
89

TOTAL
1439
1701
514
1617
15
5286

TOTAL
189
198
764

39

1194

TOTAL
461
276
270
182

1194

TOTAL
1032
162
1194

TOTAL
1020
172

1194

TOTAL
1104
90
1194

TOTAL
1114
80
1194



REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO
Precincts

JARED LOUIS VALANZOLA

ANTHONY THOMAS O'BRIEN, SR.

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

LIBERTARIAN BALLOT

SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE
Precincts

Blanks

Write-Ins

Total

CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE
Precincts
Blanks
Write-Ins
Total

1EV
68

71

1EV
41
34

64
142

69

75

35
45
70

150

oo o r oo o - oo o+ o o ok oo ok

oo o r

2EV
72

81

2EV
51
46
65

162

2
83

90

42
47
o1

180

oo o N oo o N oo o N oo o N oo o N

oo o N

72

74

47
40
60

148

oo o w oo o w oo o w oo o w oo o w

oo o w

4EV
38

47

116

90

97

51
48
95

194

oo o & oo o & oo o & o o o » oo o »

oo o &

SEV
102

104

SEV

49
90

208

100

106

55
54
103

212

oo o o oo o« oo o« oo o u oo o u

oo o o

87
10
97

44
57
93

194

oo o o oo o o oo o o oo o o oo o o

oo o o

7TEV

44

53

59

32
34
50

118

oo o~ oo o~ oo o~ oo o~ oo o~

oo o~

TAEV

a1

TAEV

TAEV

TAEV

TAEV

TAEV

TAEV

7A
79
10
89

7A
40
56
82

178

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

7A

o o

TOTAL
1106
88
1194

TOTAL
644
651

1024
69
2388

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL



REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 SEV 5 6EV 6 7TEV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
Blanks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
Write-Ins 2 o 1 o 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Total 2 o 1 o 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO

Precincts 1EV 1 2EV 2 3EV 3 4EV 4 SEV 5 6EV 6 TEV 7 TAEV 7A TOTAL
Blanks 0 0 0 0 0 [ [ 2 [ 5
Write-Ins 4 o 0 o 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Total 4 o 2 o 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 14




