

**Town of Hingham - Primary Election September 3, 2024**

**DEMOCRATIC BALLOT**

SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
ELIZABETH ANN WARREN	233	85	259	113	180	89	231	89	195	76	175	89	134	50	239	211	2448
Blanks	3	7	14	7	6	8	11	8	12	6	13	12	7	8	15	13	150
Write-Ins	19	2	1	2	4	4	1	3	1	1	2	3	0	1	1	0	45
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
STEPHEN F. LYNCH	244	92	256	111	178	95	230	92	199	78	182	94	130	51	236	207	2475
Blanks	11	2	17	9	12	3	13	6	9	5	7	7	9	7	18	16	151
Write-Ins	0	0	1	2	0	3	0	2	0	0	1	3	2	1	1	1	17
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
CHRISTOPHER A. IANNELLA, JR.	129	47	142	59	104	49	148	51	120	40	88	47	93	27	133	124	1401
STACEY K. BORDEN	73	23	76	35	44	30	51	26	47	22	42	33	25	11	51	51	640
RONALD PRIMO IACOBUCCI	35	6	34	18	14	12	20	8	23	18	39	14	9	15	25	23	313
Blanks	18	18	22	10	28	8	23	15	17	3	21	10	13	5	46	26	283
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	6
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	212	79	218	97	165	83	216	87	172	63	169	87	118	44	215	168	2193
Write-Ins	43	15	56	25	25	18	27	13	36	20	21	17	23	15	40	56	450
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
JOAN MESCHINO	233	86	248	106	172	92	229	86	190	72	173	91	124	45	219	193	2359
Blanks	22	7	24	15	18	7	14	12	18	9	16	12	17	10	36	31	268
Write-Ins	0	1	2	1	0	2	0	2	0	2	1	1	0	4	0	0	16
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
ROBERT STANTON CREEDON JR.	211	78	233	100	155	83	204	73	178	68	158	84	123	41	198	179	2166
Blanks	42	16	40	22	35	17	38	27	30	14	32	19	18	14	57	43	464
Write-Ins	2	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	4	0	2	13
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
JOHN R. BUCKLEY, JR.	221	82	240	103	157	83	209	75	186	71	165	86	125	46	201	189	2239
Blanks	33	12	33	17	33	16	33	25	22	11	25	18	16	12	53	35	394
Write-Ins	1	0	1	2	0	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	10
<b>Total</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>274</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>101</b>	<b>243</b>	<b>100</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>83</b>	<b>190</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>141</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>224</b>	<b>2643</b>

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
GREGORY M. HANLEY	145	45	156	59	92	48	136	44	129	56	104	54	83	24	144	120	1439
RHONDA L. NYMAN	177	57	182	77	119	62	158	47	143	52	121	68	95	38	168	137	1701
SCOTT M. VECCHI	51	12	49	23	46	28	50	21	30	18	29	23	24	13	35	62	514
Blanks	130	74	161	85	124	61	141	88	114	39	126	63	80	39	163	129	1617
Write-Ins	7	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	0	15
<b>Total</b>	<b>510</b>	<b>188</b>	<b>548</b>	<b>244</b>	<b>381</b>	<b>201</b>	<b>486</b>	<b>200</b>	<b>416</b>	<b>166</b>	<b>380</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>282</b>	<b>118</b>	<b>510</b>	<b>448</b>	<b>5286</b>

REPUBLICAN BALLOT

SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
ROBERT J. ANTONELLIS	11	17	5	16	5	18	6	16	9	21	6	16	5	11	6	21	189
IAN CAIN	20	9	22	12	15	3	20	13	25	9	13	8	9	7	5	8	198
JOHN DEATON	37	47	49	60	32	52	27	65	63	74	33	72	28	40	27	58	764
Blanks	3	1	5	2	4	1	3	3	7	2	0	1	2	0	3	2	39
Write-Ins	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
ROBERT G. BURKE	30	23	37	34	24	31	19	45	43	38	20	40	15	22	12	28	461
JAMES M. GOVATSOS	13	25	7	27	11	18	14	21	26	26	11	14	11	14	9	29	276
DANIEL KELLY	14	17	26	17	13	18	16	15	21	22	11	27	12	11	13	17	270
Blanks	13	10	10	12	8	7	7	16	14	20	10	16	6	11	7	15	182
Write-Ins	1	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	5
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	5	68	72	85	51	72	54	91	100	97	49	88	40	53	35	72	1032
Write-Ins	66	7	9	5	5	2	4	6	4	9	3	9	4	6	6	17	162
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
PATRICK O'CONNOR	57	67	75	78	50	63	49	83	93	88	49	81	38	48	31	70	1020
Blanks	14	8	6	12	6	11	8	14	11	18	3	15	6	11	10	19	172
Write-Ins	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	67	70	74	83	51	72	53	92	101	98	49	86	40	53	37	78	1104
Write-Ins	4	5	7	7	5	2	5	5	3	8	3	11	4	6	4	11	90
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	69	70	74	83	51	72	53	92	101	100	50	86	41	55	38	79	1114
Write-Ins	2	5	7	7	5	2	5	5	3	6	2	11	3	4	3	10	80
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	68	69	72	83	52	72	52	90	102	100	50	87	39	53	38	79	1106
Write-Ins	3	6	9	7	4	2	6	7	2	6	2	10	5	6	3	10	88
<b>Total</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>56</b>	<b>74</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>106</b>	<b>52</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>44</b>	<b>59</b>	<b>41</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>1194</b>

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
JARED LOUIS VALANZOLA	41	35	51	42	26	47	38	51	69	55	23	44	29	32	21	40	644
ANTHONY THOMAS O'BRIEN, SR.	34	45	46	47	37	40	29	48	49	54	29	57	24	34	22	56	651
Blanks	3	70	65	91	49	60	47	95	90	103	52	93	35	50	39	82	1024
Write-Ins	64	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	69
<b>Total</b>	<b>142</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>162</b>	<b>180</b>	<b>112</b>	<b>148</b>	<b>116</b>	<b>194</b>	<b>208</b>	<b>212</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>194</b>	<b>88</b>	<b>118</b>	<b>82</b>	<b>178</b>	<b>2388</b>

LIBERTARIAN BALLOT

SENATOR IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Write-Ins	2	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Write-Ins	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

COUNCILLOR - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Write-Ins	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Write-Ins	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Write-Ins	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

CLERK OF COURTS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	3
Write-Ins	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

REGISTER OF DEEDS - Vote for ONE																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2
Write-Ins	2	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
<b>Total</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7</b>						

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Vote for not more than TWO																	
Precincts	1 EV	1	2 EV	2	3 EV	3	4 EV	4	5 EV	5	6 EV	6	7 EV	7	7A EV	7A	TOTAL
Blanks	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	5
Write-Ins	4	0	0	0	3	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
<b>Total</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>14</b>						